
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ATHENA	AWARD	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,087.44
2025-07-01 	Steam	Credit	for	Sylvia txn_p5HoqkB -$25.00 $5,062.44
2025-07-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sylvia txn_p5Hoqg9 $0.01 $5,062.45
2025-07-01 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_gnHJwpQ -$46.75 $5,015.70
2025-07-01 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_66HAJR4 -$550.06 $4,465.64
2025-07-02 CIVIC	HALL	LABS txn_LgHRg50 -$5,850.00 -$1,384.36
2025-07-02 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_V0HgN5g $1,391.00 $6.64
2025-07-08 Nothing	Earphones	for	Mikayla txn_JxHErw0 -$73.83 -$67.19
2025-07-08 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_66HAlgN $500.00 $432.81
2025-07-08 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Angela txn_wNHAeEk -$15.00 $417.81
2025-07-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Angela	Zheng txn_p5HoR7o $15.00 $432.81
2025-07-09 	8bitdo	Keyboard	for	Jasmine txn_evHok4K -$79.99 $352.82
2025-07-09 	Steam	Credit	for	Kimberly txn_vgH4Jeq -$25.00 $327.82
2025-07-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kimberly	Vu txn_R2HVZE8 $1.01 $328.83
2025-07-09 	ELEGOO	UNO	starter	kit	from	Amazon	for	Kayla txn_gnHJeOk -$39.68 $289.15
2025-07-15 Transfer	from	Oasis txn_vgH4W5B $953.11 $1,242.26
2025-07-15 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_YRHx5qQ -$702.02 $540.24
2025-07-16 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_PVHGLZz $700.00 $1,240.24
2025-07-16 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_lZH5wV2 -$61.61 $1,178.63

2025-07-17 WISE	INC	WISE txn_lZH5KP4 -$418.90 $759.73
2025-07-18 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_a8HM5Mv -$166.02 $593.71
2025-07-26 8bitdo	Keyboard	for	Celeste txn_78HyZbW -$87.11 $506.60

WITHDRAWN:	$8,140.97.	DEPOSITED:	$3,560.13. $506.60

Athena	Award	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Athena	Award's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


